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No 4 DENIS-LUTARD DOMINIQUE (Rg=5)

Out 3 5.992

Pass 18 1:46.261

Pass 32 3:23.614 1 1:37.353 *

Pass 46 4:59.413 2 1:35.799 *

Pass 60 6:34.536 3 1:35.123 *

Pass 73 8:08.804 4 1:34.268 *

In 87 9:54.543 5 1:45.739

No 14 LE PELTIER LUC (Rg=13)

Out 15 29.759

Pass 29 2:20.947

Pass 43 4:08.262 1 1:47.315 *

Pass 57 5:56.016 2 1:47.754

Pass 71 7:42.781 3 1:46.765 *

Pass 85 9:29.039 4 1:46.258 *

Pass 101 11:15.334 5 1:46.295

Pass 112 13:02.680 6 1:47.346

Pass 121 14:49.051 7 1:46.371

Pass 130 16:33.888 8 1:44.837 *

Pass 138 18:18.911 9 1:45.023

Pass 145 20:03.649 10 1:44.738 *

No 26 VILLEREGNIER LAURENT (Rg=2)

Out 11 18.491

Pass 24 2:03.739

Pass 38 3:42.249 1 1:38.510 *

Pass 49 5:19.040 2 1:36.791 *

Pass 63 6:53.121 3 1:34.081 *

Pass 76 8:26.311 4 1:33.190 *

Pass 89 10:00.014 5 1:33.703

Pass 102 11:32.442 6 1:32.428 *

Pass 113 13:05.399 7 1:32.957

Pass 120 14:43.534 8 1:38.135

Pass 128 16:16.443 9 1:32.909

Pass 136 17:48.990 10 1:32.547

Pass 141 19:21.051 11 1:32.061 *

Pass 148 20:53.929 12 1:32.878

No 35 FLEURIAL PASCAL (Rg=1)

Out 10 18.187

Pass 25 2:03.873

Pass 35 3:41.529 1 1:37.656 *

Pass 48 5:14.697 2 1:33.168 **

Pass 61 6:47.072 3 1:32.375 **

Pass 75 8:18.767 4 1:31.695 *

In 88 9:57.947 5 1:39.180

No 36 FLEURIAL LIONEL (Rg=8)

Out 12 19.001

Pass 26 2:04.555

Pass 39 3:42.882 1 1:38.327 *

Pass 52 5:23.145 2 1:40.263

Pass 65 7:01.191 3 1:38.046 *

Pass 79 8:37.458 4 1:36.267 *

Pass 92 10:13.953 5 1:36.495

Pass 104 11:50.448 6 1:36.495

In 116 13:31.683 7 1:41.235

Out 125 15:23.283

Pass 133 17:06.408 8 3:34.725

Pass 140 18:43.896 9 1:37.488

In 147 20:29.033 10 1:45.137

No 37 TISSOT REMY (Rg=9)

Out 8 17.601

Pass 23 2:02.832

Pass 40 3:43.569 1 1:40.737 *

Pass 53 5:23.576 2 1:40.007 *

Pass 67 7:02.757 3 1:39.181 *

Pass 81 8:40.587 4 1:37.830 *

In 96 10:24.867 5 1:44.280

Out 99 10:54.562

Pass 109 12:33.812 6 2:08.945

Pass 119 14:11.684 7 1:37.872

Pass 126 15:50.829 8 1:39.145

In 135 17:42.576 9 1:51.747

No 56 GAMBA BASTIEN (Rg=14)

Out 16 30.628

Pass 30 2:25.934

Pass 44 4:23.045 1 1:57.111 *

Pass 58 6:19.319 2 1:56.274 *

Pass 74 8:15.924 3 1:56.605

In 95 10:21.113 4 2:05.189

No 59 PITTELOUD STEPHANE (Rg=4)

Out 5 7.243

Pass 19 1:53.300

Pass 33 3:33.127 1 1:39.827 *

Pass 47 5:11.753 2 1:38.626 *

Pass 62 6:49.618 3 1:37.865 *

Pass 77 8:26.622 4 1:37.004 *

Pass 90 10:02.779 5 1:36.157 *

Pass 103 11:39.245 6 1:36.466

Pass 114 13:14.983 7 1:35.738 *

Pass 122 14:50.302 8 1:35.319 *
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No 59 PITTELOUD STEPHANE (Rg=4)

Pass 129 16:26.869 9 1:36.567

Pass 137 18:01.536 10 1:34.667 *

Pass 143 19:35.835 11 1:34.299 *

Pass 149 21:10.036 12 1:34.201 *

No 73 LEGENDRE JULIEN (Rg=10)

Out 7 7.904

Pass 21 1:57.166

Pass 37 3:41.951 1 1:44.785 *

Pass 54 5:24.230 2 1:42.279 *

Pass 68 7:03.583 3 1:39.353 *

Pass 82 8:41.441 4 1:37.858 *

Pass 94 10:19.949 5 1:38.508

Pass 107 12:01.093 6 1:41.144

Pass 117 13:40.629 7 1:39.536

Pass 124 15:19.308 8 1:38.679

Pass 132 17:03.929 9 1:44.621

Pass 139 18:42.803 10 1:38.874

Pass 146 20:21.756 11 1:38.953

No 92 CHASSAGNARD ERIC

No 120 SERIEYS MICHEL

No 122 PERLINSKI STEVE (Rg=6)

Out 9 18.032

Pass 22 2:01.968

Pass 36 3:41.762 1 1:39.794 *

Pass 50 5:20.234 2 1:38.472 *

Pass 64 6:56.105 3 1:35.871 *

Pass 78 8:30.702 4 1:34.597 *

Pass 91 10:05.435 5 1:34.733

In 106 11:57.816 6 1:52.381

No 138 VIVIER REMI (Rg=3)

Out 4 7.215

Pass 17 1:44.604

Pass 31 3:18.958 1 1:34.354 **

Pass 45 4:53.682 2 1:34.724

Pass 59 6:26.568 3 1:32.886 **

Pass 72 8:01.282 4 1:34.714

Pass 86 9:34.445 5 1:33.163

Pass 100 11:08.001 6 1:33.556

In 111 12:52.918 7 1:44.917

No 144 WILLOT CHARLES (Rg=11)

Out 13 27.380

Pass 27 2:14.902

Pass 41 3:58.061 1 1:43.159 *

Pass 55 5:37.146 2 1:39.085 *

Pass 69 7:15.109 3 1:37.963 *

Pass 83 8:54.825 4 1:39.716

Pass 97 10:33.613 5 1:38.788

In 110 12:38.420 6 2:04.807

No 160 POPOT FABRICE (Rg=12)

Out 14 28.441

Pass 28 2:20.226

Pass 42 4:06.278 1 1:46.052 *

Pass 56 5:49.682 2 1:43.404 *

Pass 70 7:31.353 3 1:41.671 *

Pass 84 9:13.045 4 1:41.692

Pass 98 10:53.203 5 1:40.158 *

Pass 108 12:32.151 6 1:38.948 *

Pass 118 14:11.427 7 1:39.276

Pass 127 15:51.513 8 1:40.086

Pass 134 17:29.612 9 1:38.099 *

In 142 19:25.749 10 1:56.137

Out 144 19:53.261

In 151 22:00.852 11 2:35.103

No 174

No 177 BILLARD XAVIER (Rg=7)

Out 6 7.406

Pass 20 1:56.480

Pass 34 3:41.398 1 1:44.918 *

Pass 51 5:22.793 2 1:41.395 *

Pass 66 7:02.069 3 1:39.276 *

Pass 80 8:39.778 4 1:37.709 *

Pass 93 10:17.090 5 1:37.312 *

Pass 105 11:53.857 6 1:36.767 *

Pass 115 13:30.177 7 1:36.320 *

Pass 123 15:05.449 8 1:35.272 *

In 131 16:58.129 9 1:52.680


